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EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS APTE AMALGAMATIONS LIMITED)
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AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH,2016

Particulars

Quarter Ended
Year to date figures for
current period ended
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lncome from operations
(a) Net sales/income from operations

(Net of excise duty)
(b) Other operating income

Total income from operations (

Expenses
(a) Cost of materials consumed

(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods,

work-in-progress and stock-in-trade

(d) Employee benefits expense

(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense

(g) Other expenses
Total exPenses

Pro{it / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance

costs and exceptional items (1-2)

Other income

Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activifies before finance costs and

exceptional items (3 + 4)

Finance costs

Profit i (Loss) from ordinary actiwities after finance costs but

before exceptional items (5 + 6)

Exceptional items

lProfit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 + 8)
I

lTax expense

lNet Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 + 10)

lExtraordinary items (net of tax expense ' Nil lakhs)

I 
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 111 + l2l

I Share of profit / (loss) of associates*

I Mrnority interest

lNet Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share o{

lprofit / (loss) of associates (13 + 14 + 15)

lfuia-up equity share capital (face value'. l0 each)

lR"r"r,r" excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of

Iprerrious accountilg year

lEarnir.gs per share (before extraordinary items) (of ' l'0/- each

I (not annualised):

| (u) guri. t

| &) pitut"a

lE"-ing, per share (after extraordinary items) (of 
" 

10/- each)

l(not annualised):
I

| (a) Basic

| (b) Pit"t"d

242.98

2.76

185.13

1.80

9.76

i.59
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10.88

9.76

3.67

245.74 186.93 11.35 722.49 13.37
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183.06

75.92

44.10

86.50

I77.78

69.05

4-57

77.24

27.59

42.49

132.32

305.60

652.66

266.08

4.57

71.24

25.26

47.03
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795.31
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EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS APTE AMALGAMATIONS LIMITED)

PART II
SELECT INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31STMARCH,2016

Particulars Quarter Ended
Year to date figures for
current period ended
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lublic shareholding
- Number of shares
- Percentage of shareholding

'romoters and Promoter Group Shareholding
r) Pledged/encumbered
Number of shares

Percentage of shares
(as a '1, of the total shareholding of
promoter and promoter group)

Percentage of shares
(as a % of the total share capitai of the
company)

>) Non encumbered .
Number of shares

Percentage of shares
(as a % of the total shareholding of
promoter and promoter group)

Percentage of shares
(as a % of the total share capital of the
company)

870,295

44.s6%

s8s,930

s4 11"/"

30.00%,

496,875

45.89L

25.44',1,

870,295

44.56./,

585,930

54.1.7"1

30.00'r

496,875

45 .89"/,

25.44"/,

870,295

44.s6v,

585,930

54.11"/,

30.00%

496,875

45 89"1

25.44"t

870,295

44.56"/,

585.930

54.1 1"/,

30.00"r

496,875

45.89?

25.44"/,

870,295

44.s6'1

58593(

54.1 |'t

30.00?

496,875

45.891

25.441

3 months ended
31.03.2016

Pending at the quafter
Received during the quarter
Disposed of during the quarter

Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

\,lotes:

i) The above firancial resuits for the Year ended March 31, 2076 wete
Directors and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at itl

ii) No provision for tax is made in view of losses for the Year ended 31.

iii) Previous years figures have beeu regrouped, reclassified, where

make them comparable.

Place : Mumbai
Dated : May 30,2016

'eviewed and recommended by the Audit comittee of the

meeting held on May 30,2016.

)3.201,6

r'er necessary to

For Emerald Leisures Limited

K^p,-J.-_
Rajesh Loya

Director
00252470

CERTTFIED TRUi :3PY

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED

K,-t=--
DIRECTOR
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PARTIGULARS
As at 31st March,

2016
As at 31st March,

2015

EQUIry AND LIABILITIES

Shareholders' funds
(a) Share caPital
(b) Reserves and surPlus

Share application money pending allotment

Non-current liabilities
(a) Long-term borrowings
(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)

(c) Other long-term liabilities
(d) Long{erm Provisions

Current liabilities
(a) Short{erm borrowings
(b) Trade payables

I t"l Other current liabilities

I tol Short-term provisions

TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

ASSETS

Non-current assets
(a) Fixed assets

(i)Tangible assets
(ii) lntangible assets
(iii) Capital work-in-Progress
(iv) lntangible assets under development
(v) Fixed assets held for sale

(b) Non-current investments
(c) Deferred tax assets (net)

(d) Long-term loans and advances
(e) Other non-current assets

Current assets
(a) Current investments
(b) lnventories
(c)Trade receivables
(d)Cash and cash equivalents
(e) Shortterm loans and advances
(f) Other current assets

TOTAL. ASSETS

195

595

195

895

1,577

1,090

1,929

1,577

5,903
26

1,707

1,929

4,492
21

1,5'r3

7,636 6,026

8,813 9,045

8,404

48

8,359
0

3_97

8,452

17

103

8,756

17

144

120

38

120
39
15

29

161

38

65
4

21

241 128

8,8'13 9,045
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EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNO\^.IN AS APTE AMALGAMATIONS LIMITED)

Statement of Assets and Liabilities

CERTiFIED TRUu {' Jr r

- 
Ertf EnnLD LEISURES LIMITED

DIRECTOR


